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Performance Summary
Total Purchases for the Period
MBE
WBE
SBE*
DBE
SDV

SBE Business Activity
SBE Firms:
Approved
Not-Approved

MWBE Business Activity (In Numbers)
African American Male Owned:
African American Female Owned:
Asian American Male Owned:
Asian American Female Owned:
Hispanic American Male Owned:
Hispanic American Female Owned:
Native American Male Owned:
Native American Female Owned:
Other Female Owned:

MWABE Business Activity (In Dollars)
African American Male Owned:
Certified
Non-Certified
African American Female Owned:
Certified
Non-Certified
Asian American Male Owned:
Certified
Non-Certified
Asian American Female Owned:
Certified
Non-Certified
Hispanic American Male Owned:
Certified
Non-Certified
Hispanic American Female Owned:
Certified
Non-Certified
Native American Male Owned:
Certified
Non-Certified
Native American Female Owned:
Certified
Non-Certified
Other Female Owned:
Certified
Non-Certified

Dollars
$121,456,009
$1,902,907
$4,636,095
$17,825,560
$509,543
$85,093

Number
627
598
29

Certified
222
110
52
23
27
18
11
11
450

Prime

$1,483,604
$15,963

$21,238
$5,402

$522
$0

$0
$0

$1,974
$0

$0
$1,340

S0
$25,458

$0
$700

$4,129,652
$71,062

Percentage

1.57%
3.82%
14.68%
0.42%
0.07%

Prime
$16,022,862
$16,022,862

$0

Non-Certified

724

528

160

103

130

101

52

40

1,930

Subcontractor

$164,991
$850

$24,457
S0

$575
S0

$150,262
S0

$0
S0

$5,571
S0

$0
S0

S0
$0

$431,221
$4,160

BAO Monthly Key Performance Indicators (KPI) for FY 15-16

Dollars

Subcontractor

$1,802,698
$1,802,698
S0

Total

946

638

212

126

157

119

63

51

2,380

Total
$1,665,408
$1,648,595

$16,813
$51,097
$45,695
$5,402
$1,097
$1,097
$0
$150,262
$150,262
$0
$1,974
$1,974
$0
$6,911
$5,571
$1,340
$25,458
$0
$25,458
$700

$0

$700
$4,636,095
$4,560,873
$75,222
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