

letro KPI June Report

Business Assistance Office

Performance Summary	Dollars	Percentage
Total Purchases for the Period	\$121,456,009	
MBE	\$1,902,907	1.57%
WBE	\$4,636,095	3.82%
SBE*	\$17,825,560	14.68%
DBE	\$509,543	0.42%
SDV	\$85,093	0.07%

			Dollars
SBE Business Activity	Number	Prime	Subcontractor
SBE Firms:	627	\$16,022,862	\$1,802,698
Approved	598	\$16,022,862	\$1,802,698
Not-Approved	29	\$0	\$0

MWBE Business Activity (In Numbers)	Certified	Non-Certified	Total
African American Male Owned:	222	724	946
African American Female Owned:	110	528	638
Asian American Male Owned:	52	160	212
Asian American Female Owned:	23	103	126
Hispanic American Male Owned:	27	130	157
Hispanic American Female Owned:	18	101	119
Native American Male Owned:	11	52	63
Native American Female Owned:	11	40	51
Other Female Owned:	450	1,930	2,380

MWBE Business Activity (In Dollars)	Prime	Subcontractor	Total	
African American Male Owned:			\$1,665,408	
Certified	\$1,483,604	\$164,991	\$1,648,595	
Non-Certified	\$15,963	\$850	\$16,813	
African American Female Owned:			\$51,097	
Certified	\$21,238	\$24,457	\$45,695	
Non-Certified	\$5,402	\$0	\$5,402	
Asian American Male Owned:			\$1,097	
Certified	\$522	\$575	\$1,097	
Non-Certified	\$0	\$0	\$0	
Asian American Female Owned:				
Certified	\$0	\$150,262	\$150,262	
Non-Certified	\$0	\$0	\$0	
Hispanic American Male Owned:			\$1,974	
Certified	\$1,974	\$0	\$1,974	
Non-Certified	\$0	\$0	\$0	
Hispanic American Female Owned:			\$6,911	
Certified	\$0	\$5,571	\$5,571	
Non-Certified	\$1,340	\$0	\$1,340	
Native American Male Owned:			\$25,458	
Certified	\$0	\$0	\$0	
Non-Certified	\$25,458	\$0	\$25,458	
Native American Female Owned:			\$700	
Certified	\$0	\$0	\$0	
Non-Certified	\$700	\$0	\$700	
Other Female Owned:			\$4,636,095	
Certified	\$4,129,652	\$431,221	\$4,560,873	
Non-Certified	\$71,062	\$4,160	\$75,222	